SOCIOECONOMIC INDICATORS
Population®

Adult population (18-64)"

Children and adolescent population (<18)
Older adult population (>64)*
Population density

Women (%)

Ageingindex’

Dependency index!

Unemployment rate (%)*

Lone parent families (%)

Living alone (%)

Unmarried =>15 (%)*

Needs assistance for core activities (%)
Indigenous population (%)

National citizenship (%)*

Born abroad (%)*

Low official language proficiency (%)*
Year 12 of high school or equivalent completed (%)*

Personal income <$400 per week (%)

Dwellings with no internet connection (%)

SEIFA Index of Relative Socio-economic Disadvantage (based on Australian score of 1000)?
% of the population with high or very high psychological distress (K10)?
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Perth South PHN

938218
591322
214219
132677
188.65
49.94%
0.71
0.49
6.26%
3.95%
8.08%
40.84%
4.43%
1.84%
83.22%
35.79%
2.18%
57.60%
32.95%
11.93%
1019.99
10.41%



